
 

2024-25 MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

H/A Date Location Team Time 
Home Tuesday, December 17, 2024 at McCall MS vs Belmont  Girls 3:45 PM 

Home Tuesday, December 17, 2024 at McCall MS vs Belmont  Boys 5:00 PM 

Home Thursday, December 19, 2024 at McCall vs. Lex. Diamond  Girls 3:45 PM 

Home Thursday, December 19, 2024 at McCall vs. Lex. Diamond Boys 5:00 PM 

Away Tuesday, January 7, 2025 at Clarke MS vs. Lex. Clarke Boys 3:45 PM 

Away Tuesday, January 7, 2025 at Clarke MS vs. Lex. Clarke Girls 5:00 PM 

Away Thursday, January 9, 2025 at Waltham Kennedy vs. JFK MS Girls 3:45 PM 

Away Thursday, January 9, 2025 at Waltham Kennedy vs. JFK MS Boys 3:45 PM 

Away Tuesday, January 14, 2025 at Belmont MS vs Belmont Girls 3:45 PM 

Away Tuesday, January 14, 2025 at Belmont MS vs Belmont Boys 5:00 PM 

Away Thursday, January 16, 2025 at Watertown MS vs Watertown  Girls 3:45 PM 

Away Thursday, January 16, 2025 at Watertown MS vs Watertown  Boys 5:00 PM 

Away Tuesday, January 21, 2025 at Concord MS vs Concord Boys 3:45 PM 

Away Tuesday, January 21, 2025 at Concord MS vs Concord Girls 5:00 PM 

Away Thursday, January 23, 2025 at Diamond MS vs Lex. Diamond Boys 3:45 PM 

Away Thursday, January 23, 2025 at Diamond MS vs Lex. Diamond Girls 5:00 PM 

Home Monday, January 27, 2025 at McCall MS vs Lex. Clarke Girls 4:00 PM 

Home Monday, January 27, 2025 at McCall MS vs Les. Clarke Boys 5:15 PM 

Home Thursday, January 30, 2025 at McCall MS vs JFK MS Boys 3:45 PM 

Home Thursday, January 30, 2025 at McCall MS vs JFK MS Girls 5:00 PM 

Home Thursday, February 6, 2025 at McCall MS vs. Watertown Boys 3:45 PM 

Home Thursday, February 6, 2025 at McCall MS vs. Watertown Girls 5:00 PM 

Home Thursday, February 13, 2025 at McCall MS vs Concord Boys 3:45 PM 

Home Thursday, February 13, 2025 at McCall MS vs Concord Girls 5:00 PM 

 


